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Panhellenic Chapter Advisor 
 

Alpha Chi Omega Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Jill Lacy 
jillslacy@gmail.com 
 
Alpha Gamma Delta Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Lisa Hunnicutt 
hunnicuttagd@hotmail.com 
 
Alpha Omicron Pi Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Laura Bergan 
lrbergan@yahoo.com 
 
Alpha Phi Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Becki Holderman 
rholderman@minnetrista.net 
 
Chi Omega Co- Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Andrea Farmer 
andrea.farmer@borshoff.biz  
 
Chi Omega Co- Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Madelyn Farris 
madelyn@pawsinc.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Delta Zeta Chapter Advisor 
Mrs. Jodi P. Strom 
pettystrom@sbcglobal.net 
 
Kappa Delta Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Lauren Edwards 
edwards.laurenm@gmail.com 
 
Phi Mu Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Leigh Edwards 
johnandleighe@aol.com 

 
Pi Beta Phi Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Melissa Bockhold 
mbockhold@gmail.com 
 
Sigma Kappa Chapter Advisor 
Ms. Laura Dragoo Mickler 
laurasigmakappa@hotmail.com 
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Panhellenic Faculty Advisors 
 

Alpha Chi Omega Faculty Advisor 
Dr. Joe Chapman 
Dept of Marketing and Management 
WB 321 
Work: 765-285-8171 
jchapman@bsu.edu 
 
Alpha Gamma Delta Faculty Advisor 
Deborah Linegar 
Alumni Programs 
AL 290 
Work: 765-285-1080 
dlinegar@bsu.edu 
 
Alpha Omicron Pi Faculty Advisor 
Dustin Supa 
Department of Journalism 
AJ 336 
Work: 765-285-8215 
dwsupa@bsu.edu 
 
Alpha Phi Faculty Advisor 
Susan K. Taylor 
Alumni Programs 
AL 286 
Work: 765-285-1080 
suetaylor@bsu.edu 
 
Chi Omega Faculty Advisor 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Delta Zeta Faculty Advisor 
Pam Riegle 
University College 
NQ322 
Work: 765-285-5852 
priegle@bsu.edu 
 
Kappa Delta Faculty Advisor 
 
 
 
Phi Mu Faculty Advisor 
Stacey Schetzsle 
Marketing and Management 
WB 320 
Work: 765-285-5429 
sschetzsle@bsu.edu 
 
Pi Beta Phi Faculty Advisor 
 
 
 
Sigma Kappa Faculty Advisor 
Kristin Williams 
Dept of Criminal Justice 
NQ254 
Work: 765-285-5970 
kawilliams@bsu.edu  
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Panhellenic Housing Corp. Members 
 

Alpha Chi Omega Housing Corp Treas 
Joan Anderson 
joan_anderson@comcast.net 
 
Alpha Gamma Delta Housing Assoc Pres 
Marcia Brown 
magdbrown@aol.com 
 
Alpha Gamma Delta Property Advisor  
Jenna Layton 
jenna.layton@gmail.com  
 
Alpha Omicron Pi Corporation Board 
Treas 
Barb Ottinger 
lkbaott59@comcast.net 
 
Alpha Omicron Pi Corporation Board Pres 
Judith D. Thornburg 
jthornbu@bsu.edu 
 
Alpha Omicron Pi Corporation Board 
Nancy Campbell 
lwnscampbell@aol.com 
 
Alpha Omicron Pi Corporation Board 
Kelli Lawrence 
klawrence@heathview.com  
 
Alpha Phi Chapter Property Committee 
Chair 
Susan Taylor 
suetaylor@bsu.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Alpha Phi Chapter Property Committee 
Treasurer 
Kate Webber 
kwebber@bsu.edu 
 
Chi Omega Housing Corp 
Jo R Boyce 
Jarwb13@comcast.net 
 
Kathy Courtney 
kathycourtney@comcast.net 
 
Kappa Delta Housing Corp 
Michele Faroh 
mafaroh@gmail.com 
 

Phi Mu Housing Corp 
Leigh Edwards 
johnandleighe@aol.com 

 
Pi Beta Phi Housing Corp 
Mary Ann Olinger 
molinger@bsu.edu 
 
Sigma Kappa Housing Corp 
Ms. Laura Dragoo Mickler 
laurasigmakappa@hotmail.com 
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Panhellenic Recruitment Advisors 
 

Alpha Chi Omega Recruitment Advisor 
Ms. Lyndsey Davis 
LDavis8@nccsc.k12.in.us 
 
Alpha Gamma Delta Recruitment Advisor 
Ms. Katy Peat 
kgpeat@gmail.com 
 
Alpha Omicron Pi Recruitment Advisor 
Mrs. Jennifer Hedlund 
jennifer.hedlund@yahoo.com 
 
Alpha Omicron Pi Assistant Recruitment 
Advisor 
Ms. Randi Carmichael 
randi4@comcast.net 
 
Chi Omega Recruitment Advisor 
Ms. Holly Morris 
holly.primus@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Delta Zeta Recruitment Advisor 
Ms. Tina Spears 
tinaaspears@gmail.com 
 
Kappa Delta Recruitment Advisor 
 
 
Phi Mu Recruitment Advisor 
Sarah Fauquher 
sillyjarhead@aol.com 
 
 
Pi Beta Phi Recruitment Co-Advisor 
Ms. Amy Gum 
agum9@yahoo.com  
 
Pi Beta Phi Recruitment Co-Advisor 
Ms. Lynsie Morgan 
lynsie@aepi.org 
 
Sigma Kappa Recruitment Advisor 
Ms. Jennifer Maeda 
jennymaeda@yahoo.com  
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IFC Chapter Advisors 
 

Alpha Tau Omega Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Rusty Bruce 
Rusty.bruce59@gmail.com  
 
Delta Tau Delta Chapter Advisor 
Mr. David Frye 
dwfrye@bsu.edu 
 
Lambda Chi Alpha Chapter Advisor 
Mr. John Schmitz 
Schmitz3r@aol.com 
 
Phi Delta Theta Chair & Advisor 
Mr. Jarrod Murray 
jarrod_murray@hotmail.com 
 
Phi Delta Theta Co-Chapter Advisor 
Mr. John Velasquez 
jlvelasquez@hotmail.com 
 
Phi Gamma Delta Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Walker Marsh 
wmarsh71@comcast.net 
 
Phi Sigma Kappa Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Jim Ratcliff 
Jim.ratliff@messagenetsystems.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Tom Hickman 
hickmaninsurance@gmail.com 
 
Sigma Chi Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Adam Holderman 
acholdie4@yahoo.com  
 
Sigma Nu Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Jesse Shawver 
jesse.shawver@gmail.com  
 
Sigma Phi Epsilon Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Brandon Eichmeier 
bjeichmeier@gmail.com 
 
Theta Chi Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Kory Amyz 
Kory.Amyx@harrison.edu  
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IFC Faculty Advisors 
 

Alpha Tau Omega Faculty Advisor 
Ms. Laura Helms 
University College 
Work: 765-285-8094 
lhelms@bsu.edu  
 
Delta Tau Delta Faculty Advisor 
Dr. Russ Wahlers 
Dept. of Marketing & Management 
WB 241 
Work: 285-5180 
rwahlers@bsu.edu 
 
Lambda Chi Alpha Faculty Advisor 
Ms. Holly Ann Mittelmeier 
Housing and Residence Life 
Work: 285-5935 
hamittelmeie@bsu.edu 
 
Phi Delta Theta Faculty Advisor 
Dr. James C. Stroud 
Dept. of Elementary Education 
TC 322 
Work: 765-285-8564 
jstroud@bsu.edu 
 
Phi Gamma Delta Faculty Advisor 
Dr. Carolyn Kapinus 
Dept. of Sociology 
NQ 205B 
Work: 765-285-5696 
ckapinus@bsu.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Phi Sigma Kappa Faculty Advisor 
Mr. Gary Ritz 
University College 
NQ 335 
Work: 285-5497 
garitz@bsu.edu 
 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Faculty Advisor 
Dr. Jennifer R. Bott 
Dept. of Marketing & Management 
WB 309 
Work: 765-285-5323 
jpbott@bsu.edu 
 
Sigma Chi, Faculty Advisor 
Dr. Mark Popovich 
Journalism 
AJ 330 
mnpopovich@bsu.edu 
 
Sigma Nu Faculty Advisor 
Charlie Scofield 
Student Center  
cscofiel@bsu.edu 
 
Sigma Phi Epsilon Faculty Advisor 
Dr. Don Park 
Office of the VP for University Advancement 
AD 216 
Work: 765-285-1633 
dpark@bsu.edu 
 
Theta Chi Faculty Advisor 
Mr. Michael Hanley 
Department of Journalism 
AJ 342 
Work: 765-285-8213 
mhanley@bsu.edu 
 

mailto:lhelms@bsu.edu
mailto:rwahlers@bsu.edu
mailto:hamittelmeie@bsu.edu
mailto:jstroud@bsu.edu
mailto:ckapinus@bsu.edu
mailto:garitz@bsu.edu
mailto:jpbott@bsu.edu
mailto:mnpopovich@bsu.edu
mailto:cscofiel@bsu.edu
mailto:dpark@bsu.edu
mailto:mhanley@bsu.edu


Ball State University Greek Life Advisor Directory 
Last Updated March 14, 2010 

IFC Housing Corp. Members 
 

Delta Tau Delta House Corp Pres 
Mr. Jeff Hern 
jeffhern@aol.com 
 
Phi Gamma Delta House Corp Pres 
Mr. Jay Alardt 
jallardt@auamuncie.com 
 
President, PSE Alumni Club of Phi Sigma 
Kappa 
Mr. David L. Skalon 
dave.skalon@us.army.mil 
 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Housing Corp Pres 
Mr. Tom Hickman 
hickmaninsurance@gmail.com 
 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Housing Corp 
Mr. Matt Heffernan 
maheffernan@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Sigma Alpha Epsilon Housing Corp 
Mr. Matt Moorhead 
rmmoorhead@hotmail.com 
 
Sigma Chi, House Corp. Pres. 
Mr. Donald Hester 
DonHester@templeinland.com 
 
Sigma Nu House Corp Pres 
Mr. Tom Kelly 
tkon403@yahoo.com 
 
Sigma Phi Epsilon Alumni Corp Pres 
Dr. Don Park 
Office of the VP for University Advancement 
AD 216 
dpark@bsu.edu 
 
Theta Chi House Corp. Pres. 
Mr. Charlie Ray 
caray@ameritech.net 
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NPHC Chapter/Faculty  Advisors 
 

Alpha Phi Alpha Chapter Advisor 
Ron Clark 
ronclarkjr6@yahoo.com 
 
Alpha Phi Alpha Faculty Advisor 
Charles Haynes 
Admissions 
LU 148 
Work: 765-285-5837 
chaynes@bsu.edu 
 
Gamma Phi Omega Chapter Advisor 
Alinna I. Nieto 
4285 N 100 E 
Howe, IN 46746 
ainv17@yahoo.com 
 
Gamma Phi Omega Faculty Advisor 
Dr. Kiesha Warren-Gordan 
Work: 765-285-1530 
kwarrengordo@bsu.edu 
 
Kappa Alpha Psi Chapter Advisor 
Mr. Aurthor Leak 
ajleak@anderson.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Phi Beta Sigma Chapter Advisor 
Arnald Beckwith 
abeckwit@indiana.edu  
 
Phi Beta Sigma Faculty Advisor 
Dr. Charles Payne 
Work: 765-285-5466 
cpayne@bsu.edu 
 
Sigma Gamma Rho Chapter Advisor 
Jennifer Askew 
10423 Toll House Way 
Fishers, IN 46037 
jennifer_askew@sbcglobal.net 
 
Sigma Gamma Rho Faculty Advisor 
Angela Nickoli 
Dept of Criminal Justice 
NQ 248 
Work: 765-285-5984 
amnickoli@bsu.edu 
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